CK 1093

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

E	C	E		\mathbb{V}	E ir	For
	FEB	2	4	2017	The state of the s	

Date of Notification (1 02/13/17)		Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 295 RT 9 LLC Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL												
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A						ASI		S CO ENSI		OL	&
□ EPA	Initial		-		T 9 SOL										
DEP	Amended Amendment	-			le NJ 08										
DOH DCA	Emergency justification) Cancellation				Contact Thomas	;				Tel	ephone N	lumher			
				FACI	LITY INFO	RMAT	ION			•				-	
Name of Facility When		g Place (3)					Туре	of Facility ((4)		7			
295 RT 9 SOUTH	1								School (K-1		46 1/	40)			
Street Address 295 RT 9 SOUTH	4							7	Subchapter Other (i.e. p				ldings	, hom	ies,
City (5)						1-1-		-	etc.) are Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg.	Ane	
Bayville									000	1	1110013		1920		
County (6) Ocean				County (Code (7) USE ONLY)	_			ent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demoli	ished)			
Name of Monitoring F	irm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.		Name	of Ab	atement Cor	ntractor	(9)				
HSS							ARIA								
Street Address P.O.BOX 365							Street 144								
City, State, Zip Code Berlin NJ 08009				n santa a la					Zip Code NJ 07501	1					
Project Manager for M James Proctor	Ionitoring Firm			Telephor 856-45	ne No. 52-1311		Teleph 973-		No. 9652		License 1257	No.			
Start Date (10) 02/14/17		Schedule		npletion I	Date (11)		Name Gora		SHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Du	ring Abatement (Ched						Street								
Facility Closed/V	acated During Entire	Period of A	Abaten	nent			144	Mill S	St						
Abatement Perfo	rmed Outside of Norr	nal Facility	Hours	3					Zip Code NJ 0750	1					A 30 f
Scope of Work (Check	k All That Apply)						1 ato		140 07 00	•			15 1845		
≥3 sf or ≥3 If	.,	Пв	Renova	ition				Full Containment with Negative Pressure					ure		
≥160 sf or ≥260 l	f		emolit	ion					Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure						
						V		on-Exempte		d Non-Fri	able Pr	ocedu	re		
		100	Is Location											temer ype	it
	ion of		lormal d Sole		Ashaa		escription ntaining M		al (ACM)	^	mount		T	T	T
Asbestos-Containi TO BE A	ABATED	Ma	intena odial	nce/		therma	al system:	s insu		(5	Specify	Re	R	Enca	Enc
1 (77)	acility 3)	Cust	(12)	otan:			acing, VA miscellar)	SI	or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	-,	Yes	No	N/A				7	•			<u>a</u>	-	late	Ге
House/	Offices			1		Si	ding/VA	T		800S	F/820S	Fy	1	1	
Store						Mastic			40	00SF	У				
Store					-	Roofing			80	00SF	У				
Storefront/Concrete Pad						Deb	ris Pile	1&2		2	0CY	У			
Name of Registered V		IJDEP W			c Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Land	fill					
INDIAN ARROW I	100	lauler ID 6031	NU.	of Wa)		G.R.O.								
City, State PATERSON NJ	Disposal Date City, State MORRISVILLE PA														
Completed by GORAN IGEV		Title SECI	RETA	ARY			Signature	4	7/1			Date 02/13	5/17		
				100000000				14	VY				11-0-		

CK 5184

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)				Name o	f Building	Oumorli	Operator	(2)					200		
2/23/17					angfan			(2)							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress 57th S	treet.#	±906								
DEP X DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	. 5	-	City, Sta	ate, Zip Cork, NY	ode									
ĭ DOH	☐ Emergency	(including	- -		f Contact	1001	9			Tol	ephone Nu	mbor			
DCA	justification) Cancellation				er Gabo	off				1 100	ephone 140	TH			
				FACI	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION			-	-				
Name of Facility Where Former Marshall's	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)						Туре	of Facility ((4)					
Street Address									chool (K-1						
1139 - 1151 Hambi	urg Turnpike							×			er than K-1. Commerci		dings,	home	25.
City (5) Wayne								Square 35,00	Feet	# of	Floors	100	ldg A	ge	
County (6)					Code (7)			Curren	t Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demolisi	ned)			
Passaic				20 00	USE ONLY	² —	$= \bot$		cupied						
Name of Monitoring Firm Acer Associates	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	/ No				ement Cor s, LLC	ntractor	(9)				
Street Address 1012 Industrial Driv	е							Address Vest L		lighwa	ıy, Suite	500			
City. State, Zip Code West Berlin, NJ 08	091						City, St		Code 19341						
Project Manager for Mon Matt DePalma	itoring Firm		- 1	Telepho	ne No. 09-1202		Telepho	one No 372-88			License N	lo.			
Start Date (10)	T	Scheduled		200					A Monitor		01101			-	-
12/16/16 Occupancy Status During	- Ab-1	3/10	li-)			EMSI	L							
				5555426			Street A		: 130 Nor	th					
Abatement Perform	ed Outside of Norm	renod of At	oatem Hours	ent			City, St					-			
Other - Describe: _	-								on, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check Al	II That Apply)														
x ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			noval moliti				×	Mini- Glov	Enclosure ebag Prod	e cedure	Negative F				
		Т					×	Non-	Exempted	d (*) and	d Non-Friat	ole Pro	Abate		
		W113515	ocatio	5000										pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili	Material (ACM)	Used Main Custo	Solei tenan	y by ice/		tos Cont thermal surfac	scription of aining Ma systems cing, VAT	aterial (insulati I. or		(8	mount specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A		other n	niscellane	eous)				Va	3ir	ulate	sure
Retail A	rea			X		Ce	iling Til	e		28.0	000 SF	Х			
Retail A	rea			X			tile ma			31,0	000 SF	X			
Back Offi	ices			X		Floor	tile ma	stic		2	3 SF	Х			
Name of Registered Wast Waste Management				JDEP Wauler ID		of Was					red Landfil Mercer S				
City, State Trenton, NJ		-					sal Date		City, Stat Morrisv		Α				
Completed by Jack Bally		Title Sr. Pro	ject	Manag	ger		ionature		Bolle		D	123	15)	
ASB-41 (R-06-08)						0. (J'60 not	1 -	0		os licensur				ties.

CK 5184

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/	Operator	(2)							
2/23/17					ate Palm		Орегатог	(2)							
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address River Ro	ad									
H EPA DEP	X Initial Amended		H		tate, Zip C	A CONTRACT									
X DOL	Amendmen		_		itaway, I										
X DOH	Emergency justification			Name	of Contact					Te	lephone N	lumbe		7.00	
☐ DCA	Cancellation	1		Bruce	Russel	I				24					
Name of Facility Where	Abatament in Takin	na Diana (2)		FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION								
Colgate Palmolive	R&D	ig Place (3)						Туре	of Facility (
Street Address								H	School (K-1 Subchapter	2)	or than K	121			
909 River Road								×	Other (i.e. p	rivate	& comme	rcial bu	ilding	s, hon	nes,
City (5)									etc.) are Feet		f Floors				
Piscataway									,000	3	1 110015		Bldg 50	Age	
County (6)			Т	County	Code (7)				ent Use (Prid	or if bei	na demol	ished)			
Middlesex				(STATE	USE ONLY	0		Cor	nmercial			,			
Name of Monitoring Firm				ASCI	M No.		Name	of Aba	atement Con	tractor	(9)				-
Accredited Environ	mental Technol	ogy					ecos	ervic	es, LLC						
Street Address 28 Pennell Road							Street				0 ::	500			
City, State, Zip Code								11111	Lincoln H	ignwa	ay, Suite	500			
Media, PA									PA 19341						
Project Manager for Mon	nitoring Firm		Τ.	Telepho	ne No.		Teleph				License	No			~~
Eric Houseknecht				610-8	91-0114		484-8				01161	.,			
Start Date (10)		Scheduled	Com	pletion	Date (11)				HA Monitor	TIO					
3/7/17		3/8/17					EMSI	L							
Occupancy Status During							Street								
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Perform	ated During Entire I	Period of Ab	atem	ent			200 F		F11271.625						
× Other – Describe: V	Vork in a segregate	d area	ours						ip Code son, NJ						
Scope of Work (Check A	II That Apply)						Ollillo	2111111	3011, 140						
× ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		X Rer	novat	ion] E.	II Containme	nt with	Mogativo	Droop			
× ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		1/2/2	noliti					Mir	ni-Enclosure		Negative	FIESS	ure		
							×	1 000000	ovebag Proc n-Exempted		l Non-Fria	shle Pr	ncedi	ire	
		ls Lo	catio	on						1 / 4/11	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1	7,57	temen	t
Location		Nor	mall	y		Des	scription	of					, 1	уре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA	Material (ACM)	Used 8 Maint			Asbes	tos Cont	aining Ma	aterial	(ACM)		mount	500		m	_
In Facili		Custod		taff?	(I.e.		systems sing, VAT		ation,		pecify or LF)	Rem	Repair	ncap	nclo
(13)		(12)			other n	niscellane	eous)			3350 ST-50.40	Remova	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes 1	Vo	N/A										le le	(0)
DG03	3			X	F	loor til	e and r	nasti	С	22	5 SF	X			
														1	
							-					+	-	+-	\vdash
												-	+	+-	
Name of Registered Wast	te Hauler		l N.I	DEP W	'aste	Cubic `	Yards		Name of R	egiete	red Landf				
Freehold Cartage, Inc			На	uler ID	No.	of Was			Veolia E				SII.		
			NJ	D054	126164	2					cilliee	Land	1111		
City, State Freehold, NJ						Dispos TBD	al Date		City, State Kersey,						
Completed by		Title	1000	- 111			gnature	1	A 1	/	In	ate			
Jack Bally		Sr. Proj	ect	Manag	ger		40	1/6	mila			/23/1	7		
	The second secon			1			MI	WX	NON						

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) VERIZON COMMUNICATIONS 2/22/17 ASBESTOS CONTROL & Street Address Agencies Notified Type Notification LICENSING 213 N. Main Street City, State & Zip Code DEP Initial Forked River, New Jersey 08731 X DOL Amended Telephone Number Name of Contact DOH Emergency Cancellation ALEX BAYLOR DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Forked River Central Office School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) 213 N. Main Street # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet County Code (7) 70 County (6) 20700 City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Forked River Ocean COMMUNICATIONS Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC USA ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT, INC. Street Address Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET 8436 ENTERPRISE AVE City, State & Zip Code City, State & Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 PHILADELPHIA PA 19153 Telephone Number License Number Telephone Number Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 00509 215-788-6040 MARK JENKINS 215-365-5810 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL INC March 9, 2017 March 12, 2017 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State & Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Hours - 7am to 3pm Describe: (5:00 PM - 1:30 AM) BRISTOL, PA 19007 Facility Occupied During Abatement Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Glove Bag Procedures Demolition X ≥160 sf ≥260 lf Non-Exempted and Non-Friable Procedure Amount Abatement Type Description of Location of Is Location (Specify Asbestos-Containing Normally Used Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) SF or LF) Solely by Encapsulate Material (ACM) Removal Repair Maintenance or (i.e., thermal systems TO BE ABATED insulation, surfacing, VAT Custodial Staff? in Facility or other miscellaneous) (12)(13)Yes N/A No 150 SF Vat/mastic **Basement Meter Room** 2 LF Pipe insulation Basement Meter Room Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler Hauler ID No. of Waste MINERVA LANDFILL 3 SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. 20990 City, State Disposal Date City, State TBD WAYNESBURG, OH 44688 NEW CASTLE, DE 19720 Date Completed By (Print or Type) Title

Estimator

2/22/17

Patrick D. D'Caro /jl

PATRICK T. DeCARO

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

				(P	ursuar	nt to NJA	AC	8:60 and 5:16	5)	GA -7	31	50	6	
Date of Notification (1)	22 /	17			100000	of Buildin	g O	wner/Operator (2	2)	THE FI	EB 2	4 2	017	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation			Street	Address				ASBES	TOSC	OVI	TRO	1 8
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial	4.011					nta	omery Place,	Lower Level		LICEN			La
□ DOLWD	Amended	b				State, Zip (_		LOWER LOVE					
□ DHSS	Amendm	ent#_				sburgh,								
□ DCA	☐ Emergen		luding			of Contac		10212		Telephone Nu	mher			-
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati				10000000	hony Po				relephone Nu	ilibei			
							27110572	ORMATION					V-0.00	
Name of Facility Where Al	patement is 1	Takino	Place	(3)	1 //	OILITT III	41 C	DIMIATION	Type of Facility ((4)				
Verizon Glassboro (9		(-)					☐ School (K-12					
Street Address									Subchapter 8			n.e		
5 Focer St.									Other (i.e., pr homes, etc.)		erciai bi	ıııaıng	JS,	
City (5)			*****						Square Feet	# of Floors	ВІ	dg. A	ge	
Glassboro									•			5	•	
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7	7)(S	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri	or if being demo	lished)			
Gloucester														
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Build	ding O	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	N	lame of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
USA Environmental	Manageme	ent	nin A					BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				
Street Address				falls Live			S	treet Address		S. Francisco				
8436 Enterprise Ave						1123 BEAVER	23 BEAVER STREET							
City, State, Zip Code							С	ity, State, Zip Co	ode					
Philadelphia, PA 191	153							BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitor	oring Firm			Те	lephone	No.	T	elephone No.		License No.				
Mark Jenkins				1	215-365	-5810		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	8	Schedu	led Co	omp	letion Da	te (11)	N	ame of OSHA M	onitor					
//	17	3	/	_1	17_ /	17		BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	_, INC.				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	only o	ne)		******	S	treet Address			2455			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated								1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
Abatement Performed						cribe	С	ity, State, Zip Co	de					
Time of Abatement:	AM	PM	5:00	JIVI-	1:30AM			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)							M. F. 11.0		ation December				
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf		-	⊠ Rer	nova	ition			☐ Mini-Encl	ainment with Neg osure	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			_ Der					☐ Glovebag	Procedure	F: B				
			le	Loc	ation	1		☐ Non-Exer	mpted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Proced	1	-1	t T	
Location o	ıf				ally			Description of	f		-	atem		1
Asbestos-Containing M	laterial (ACN	1)			lely by			s Containing Mat	terial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABAT IN Facility					nance/ I Staff?	(i.e	e., th	hermal systems i surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	SVOL	=	aps	uso
(13)				(12	2)		(other miscellane		Of Or Er)	=		Encapsulate	Ге
			Yes	No	N/A								(D	
Boiler room						Floor ti	ile a	and mastic		50 SF				
Basement Office					\boxtimes	Floor ti	ile a	and mastic		320 SF				
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			T	NJDEP \		10700	ubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill		1		
SERVICE TRANSPO	RT GROUP	, INC			Hauler II 20990		W	/aste	MINERVA I	ANDFILL				
City, State					20000		Di	isposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE 19	720								WAYNESB	URG, OH 446	88			
Completed By (Print or Typ	oe)	Title						Signature	10	1.	Date 2/22	111	7	
Brian Scafiro		Es	timat	or				Brian	Scalino	1-16	dolde	//	/	

ASB-41 MAY 11 B 5 /7020

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of NJ Notification of Asbestos Abatement

2017-19 (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60-7 and 12:120-7) B & G proj. #: Check # 8258 Date of Notification (1) FEB Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 2017 10 12 1/12 11 1/11 17 Michael Fasani Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL & EPA Initial MSING DEP City, State, Zip Code Amendment X DOL Hawthorne, NJ 07506 X DOH Name of Contact Telephone Number Cancellation □ DCA Michael Fasani **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of facility where abatement is taking place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K - 12) Michael Fasani Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Cther (Private/Commercial Street Address Bldgs./Homes, etc. Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age County (6) City (5) County Code (7) (State use only) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Hawthorne Passaic residential Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. n/a B & G Restoration, Inc. Street Address Street Address 105 Rverson Road City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Lincoln Park, NJ 07035 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone Number License Number Phone Number (973)696-6869 00378 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completion Date (11) B & G Restoration, Inc. 03/03/2017 03/04/2017 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) 105 Ryerson Road Facility closed/vacated during entire period of abatement. City, State, Zip Code Abatement performed outside of normal facility hours-Describe: LincolnPark, NJ 07035 Other-Describe: Scope of Work (check all that apply) Demolition | Renovation Full Containment w/negative pressure ▼ Glovebag procedure Non-friable procedure \times >3 sf or >3 lf >160 sf or >260 lf Is location normally used solely E Location of E е by maintenance/custodial е n Amount asbestos-containing Description of asbestos-containing n m staff(12) p (Specify SF or C material to be material (ACM) C 0 a a abated in facility (13) LF) Yes No N/A p 24 lf X pipe insulation crawlspace 2 If X main room X pipe insulation pipe 57 If X basement main room X Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Hauler ID# Cubic Yards of Waste Name of Registered Landfill B & G Restoration, Inc. 19563 Tullytown Resource & Recovery Center 1 1/2 Disposal Date City, State Tullytown, PA Lincoln Park, NJ 03/06/2017 Signature Completed by (Print or Type) Date Gordana Luna Gordana Luna Secretary/Treasurer 02/21/2017

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

	m.		C	E		\mathbb{V}	E	M
	K							
#1	701-50	99 (Chec	2 . k#	4	2017	9/1	2

Date of Notification (1)				l N	ame of Build	ling Owner/Operato	- (2)	HDN FEB	-	777		
2 /	20	/17				ommunications	7.850	701-5099 Chec	-	21	Que	71
Agencies Notified	Type No	tification			reet Address			ASBEST		0117	0	10
⊠ EPA					100 Green	wood Avenue			CENS			_ 2
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amer	nded ndment #		Ci	ty, State, Zip	Code					_	_
□ DCA	The second second second	gency (inclu	ding	١,	Jenkintow	n, PA 19046						
(NJAC 5:23-8)		cation)	unig		ame of Conta			Telephone No	ımher			
** 	☐ Cance	ellation		1	Alex Baylo	r		T Cophone 14	arribor			
				ı	FACILITY I	NFORMATION		-				_
Name of Facility Where	Abatement	is Taking P	ace (3)				Type of Facilit	ty (4)				_
Verizon Farmingda	le CO						School (K-	12)				
Street Address							Subchapte	r 8 (Other than K-	12)	no coma		
50 Main Street							homes, etc	private and comm	nerciai	Duild	ngs,	
City (5)	-						Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	-
Farmingdale								100 modeles 200 modeles		- 5	3	
County (6)				Co	ounty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (F	Prior if being demo	lished)		-
Monmouth							Offices	•				
Name of Monitoring Firm		uilding Own	er (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor (9	9)				
USA Environmental						AbateTech, I		<i>.</i> *				
Street Address				1		Street Address						-
8436 Enterprise Ave	.					30 Maple Ave	e. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C						_
Philadelphia, PA 191						Lumberton, I	VJ 08048					
roject Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Te	ephon	e No.	Telephone No.		License No.				_
Mark Jenkins			2	15-36	55-5810	609-265-2107		00529				
tart Date (10)		Scheduled				Name of OSHA N	Ionitor					-
///				3 /	17	EMSL Analyt	ical					
ccupancy Status During	Abatement	(Check only	one)			Street Address						_
Facility Closed/Vacated	During En	tire Period o	of Abate	ement		200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed C	Outside of N	Normal Faci	lity Hou	rs - De	escribe	City, State, Zip Co	ode					_
Time of Abatement:		PIM/3P	VI- <u>1:30</u>	AM		Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
cope of Work (Check all the	hat apply)											_
≥3 sf or >3 If		M	enovat	ion		Full Cont	ainment with Ne	gative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Property 1	emoliti			☐ Glovebag	osure Procedure					
						☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedu	ıre			
Location of			s Loca Norma						Al	oatem	ent T	У
Asbestos-Containing Ma		رار Us	ed Sole		Achoe	Description of tos Containing Mat	orial (ACM)		R	R	Ш	T
TO BE ABATE	<u>ED</u> `	M	aintena stodial		(i.e.,	thermal systems in	nsulation,	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	ncap	
IN Facility (13)		Cu	(12)	Stail!		surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	Val	7	Encapsulate	
,,		Yes	No	N/A		other miscellaneo	ous)				ate	1
Floor Diesel Room			×	П	Floor tile	e & Mastic		80 SF				+
					1 1001 tile	- C Mastic		00 SF				1
				=						Ш	П	L
												1
ne of Registered Waste F	Jaulas				<u> </u>							1
bateTech, Inc.	nduier		11,3372	JDEP \ auler I[Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis					
, State				18750)	10	G.R.O.W.S.	Landfill				
umberton, NJ					[Disposal Date	City, State					
pleted By (Print or Type)		Tia				2/23/17	Tullytown,	PA				
wendolyn Trumbetti	,	Title		N 7/24		Signature	+	Da	te (_
wendolyn Trumbetti		Operat	ons C	oordi	nator	IMM	1		21	26	11	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

		,				/					1
Date of Notification (1) 2 / 20	17		1		ng Owner/Operator		JU U FEB		4 2	017	
A 1	17			ublic Sch	ools of Plainfield	d / Job #1702-	5118 Check #89	169			- 1
Agencies Notified Type Not ☐ Initial				eet Address Administra	tive Annex- 920	Park Ave.	ASBESTO	OS C			L &
☑ DOLWD ☑ Amen				, State, Zip	SCHOOL STREET, SECOND	· unit / tv o.	LIC	7114	OHAL	2	
	dment # <u>1</u>	/		lainfield, I							
(NJAC 5:23-8) justific	gency (include ation)	ling		ne of Contac			Te''				
☐ Cance			s	ean Sutto	n		1.0				
					NFORMATION		-0				
Name of Facility Where Abatement i	s Taking Pla	ice (3)	- '	ACILITI	AL OKIMATION	Type of Facility	v (4)				
Old Plainfield HS		(0)				School (K-1					
Street Address						☐ Subchapter	8 (Other than K-12				
925 Arlington Avenue						Other (i.e., homes, etc	private and comme	rcial b	ouildir	ngs,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	F	Bldg.	Δαρ	-
Plainfield						equale rect	# 01110013	1.	nug.	nge	
County (6)			Co	untv Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demolis	shed)		_	
Union				,	,,	High School		Jilou)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding Owne	r (8)	ASC	л No.	Name of Abateme				-		
TTI Environmental	-				AbateTech, I		7				
Street Address					Street Address						
1253 N. Church Street					30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co						
Moorestown, NJ 08057					Lumberton, N						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tel	ephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			_	
Mike Stocku		8	56-84	0-8800	609-265-2107		00529				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Compl	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					
_2 / _17 / _17	_ 2	/ _2	2_/	_17_	EMSL Analyti	cal					
Occupancy Status During Abatement	(Check only	one)		_/	Street Address					-	
Facility Closed/Vacated During En	tire Period o	f Abate	ment		200 Route 130	North					
Abatement Performed Outside of A	Normal-Facil	ity Hou	rs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	de					
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	РМ		_AM	Cinnaminson,	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					_						
≥3 sf or >3 If	⊠R	enovat	ion			ainment with Neg osure					
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emoliti				Procedure					
				_	☐ Non-Exen	npted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	e			
Location of	'	s Loca Norma			D			Ab	_	ent T	уре
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACI		ed Sole	ely by	Asbes	Description of tos Containing Mate		Amount	Re	Repair	En	En
TO BE ABATED IN Facility		aintena stodial			thermal systems in	nsulation,	(Specify	Remova	pair	caps	Enclosure
(13)		(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	ure
	Yes	No	N/A			/				fe	
Basement Pipe Tunnel				Pipe Ins	ulation		9 LF				
Basement Pipe Tunnel				Pipe Ins	ulation Debris		8 SF				
									П	П	П
lame of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP \		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				_
AbateTech, Inc.		Н	auler II 18750		Waste 12	G.R.O.W.S					
ity, State					Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ					2/22/17	Tullytown,	PA				
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Title			(\	Signature	10 . /	Dat	е .		į	_
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	Operat	ions (oordi	nator	1	XIMA		21	H	11	+

ASB-41 MAY 11

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Data of Natification (1)	97				Tre					IDII				1
Date of Notification (1)	15 /	1	7		113		0.220	Owner/Operator Is of Plainfield	(2) d / Job #1702-5	FE FE FE FE FE FE FE FE	3969	20)17	-
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Noti		n			eet Address Administra		e Annex- 920	Park Ave.	ASBEST	OS C			L &
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	☐ Amend	37 F-1475 B	4		City	, State, Zip	Cod	de	1.	L	OLIVE	MAC		
□ DCA	⊠ Emerg				F	lainfield, l	NJ	07060						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justific		iriciuai	ng	Nai	ne of Conta	ct			Telephone Nu	ımber	-		
	Cance				S	ean Sutto	n			T receptions in				
						ACILITY II	NFO	ORMATION		-				
Name of Facility Where Al	patement i	s Takir	ng Plac	ce (3)					Type of Facility	(4)				
Old Plainfield HS									School (K-12					
Street Address							-1.1			8 (Other than K- rivate and comm		wildir		
925 Arlington Avenu	ie								homes, etc.)		ierciai L	Juliuli	iys,	
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors	E	Bldg. /	Age	
Plainfield														
County (6)					Co	unty Code (7)(S	TATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demo	olished)			D-0 - 11
Union									High Schoo	I				
Name of Monitoring Firm H	lired by Bu	ilding	Owner	(8)	ASC	M No.	N	ame of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
TTI Environmental								AbateTech, I	207.55					
Street Address							S	treet Address						
1253 N. Church Stree	et							30 Maple Ave	. PO Box 25					
City, State, Zip Code								ity, State, Zip Co	N. D. CONTRACTOR					
Moorestown, NJ 080	57							Lumberton, N						
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm	-11150		Te	lephon	e No.	-	elephone No.		License No.				
Mike Stocku	10.70			1 00		0-8800		609-265-2107						
Start Date (10)		Sched	duled (Comp	letion D	ate (11)		ame of OSHA M						
2/17/	5-5-5-5					17		EMSL Analyti						
Occupancy Status During A		3.1		0.5			St	reet Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated							1	200 Route 130	0 North					
Abatement Performed O	utside of N	Vormal	Facilit	ty Ho	ırs - De	scribe	Cit	ty, State, Zip Co	de					
Time of Abatement:	- 4 pm	PI	VI/	PN Sax	1- DIE	_AM Tham		Cinnaminson	, NJ 08077					
Scope of Work (Check all the	at apply)	J 15-1	1		3110	Start								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			⊠ Re			Ø 1991 J								
			le	Loca	tion			☐ Non-Exem	inpled () and Nor	i-Friable Proced				
Location of			100,000	Norm				Description of				_	ent T	1
Asbestos-Containing Ma		A)			ely by	Asbes	stos	Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
TO BE ABATE IN Facility	.D	200			ance/ Staff?	(i.e.		ermal systems in		(Specify	Von	air	aps	losu
(13)				(12				surfacing, VAT, ther miscellaneo		SF or LF)	<u>a</u>		Encapsulate	Jre
			Yes	No	N/A				/				е	
Basement Pipe Tunnel					\boxtimes	Pipe Ins	ula	ition		9 LF				
Basement Pipe Tunnel						Pipe Ins	ula	tion Debris		8 SF				
												П	П	П
lame of Registered Waste H	lauler				JDEP	Waste	Cul	bic Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				1_
AbateTech, Inc.				1.55	lauler I	D No.	Wa	iste 2	G.R.O.W.S.					
City, State					10/3			posal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ								/18/17	Tullytown, I	PA				
completed By (Print or Type)		Title		-				Signature	, , ,		ate	,		
Gwendolyn Trumbetti Operations (inator		Olgitatule /	15-	.	7	115	1,	7
		-		2.10	2 2 2 1 U			1/1/1/	100				11	e de la companya de l

ASB-41 MAY 11

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

NO CK	1			ON OF A	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA JAC 8:60 and 5:		DE	CE		V	
Date of Notification (1)	47				ing Owner/Operator			EB 2	4 2	017	
	17		(Cumberlar	nd County Collec	ge / Job #1701	5105 Check	#8919			i
Agencies Notified Type Notif	fication		Str	eet Address	3		ACDEO	TOO	2011		#
☐ EPA ☐ Initial ☐ Amend	Contract Con		/ 3	322 Colle	ge Drive		ASBES	LICEN			Lå
	ied Iment # 1 _	/	City	y, State, Zip	Code			LIOLIV	OHVC		
☑ DCA ☐ Emerge		udina	V	ineland, N	NJ 08360						
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica	ation)	0	Nar	me of Conta	ct		Telephone N	Number			
☐ Cancel	lation		Α	Ido Falas	ca						
				ACILITY I	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is						Type of Facility	/ (4)				
Cumberland County College-	Service	Build	ng			☐ School (K-1	2)				
Street Address						Subchapter	8 (Other than K	(-12)	E. Hatt.		
3322 College Drive						homes, etc.	private and com	imerciai	buildin	gs,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Ti	Bldg. A	Age	_
Vineland									3	.5 -	
County (6)			Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being dem	nolished)		
Cumberland				non et et en	•••	College			1.00		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	ilding Owr	ner (8)	ASCI	M No.	Name of Abatem)				
ATC Group Services, LLC					AbateTech, I		,				
Street Address					Street Address						_
Three Terri Lane											
City, State, Zip Code					30 Maple Ave						
Bromley Corporate Center					Lumberton, N						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	lephone	e No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
Burlington, NJ 08016			09-38	6-8800	609-265-2107	00529					
Start Date (10)	Schedule	d Comp	etion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA M						
2/6/17	/_2	/ _2	4 /	17	EMSL Analyti						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check on	ly one)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti	ire Period	of Abat	ement		200 Route 13	0 North					
Abatement Performed Outside of N	ormal Fac	ility Hou	ırs - De	scribe	City, State, Zip Co	de					-
Time of Abatement:AM	PM/	PN	i	_AM	Cinnaminson						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)											-
≥3 sf or ≥3 If≥160 sf or ≥260 If	-	Renova Demolit			☐ Mini-Encl ☐ Glovebag	T-T-T-1		dure			
50 CA CA		Is Loca						1	atem	ent T	vpe
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM	. 1	Norma sed Sol			Description of				_		_
TO BE ABATED	' 1	Maintena	ance/	Asbes	stos Containing Mat , thermal systems in	erial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility	C	ustodial (12)		(surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	oval	=	nsd	sur
(13)	Ye	T	N/A	-	other miscellaneo	us)				late	Ф
Sonico Building Bailer Bases		7 10 20									
Service Building Boiler Room		\Box		Boiler In	sulation		600 SF				
								П	П	П	П
ame of Registered Waste Hauler		I	JDEP V	Waste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist	ered Landfill		_		
AbateTech, Inc.		H	auler II	Description in Colors of	Waste	G.R.O.W.S.					
ity, State			18750		40 Disposal Date	City, State					
Lumberton, NJ					2/24/17	Tullytown,	PA				
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature	,,	201000	Date			
Gwendolyn Trumbetti	200047000	tions (Coordi	nator	(MA	11	1	2/1	51	17	_